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The menu of The Stiefvater Room from Utica includes 19 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $7.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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The Stiefvater Room Menu

Entrées

ONION RINGS
MOZZARELLA STICKS
Sandwiches
TURKEY SANDWICH

Wraps

WHISKEY RUN CHICKEN WRAP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

MEXI FRIES

Dips & dppelizers

SWEET SPICY PEPPER PLATE

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

$6.5

$8.0

$6.5

$6.5

$6.5

Burgers {ind Tries

MUSHROOM SWISS BACON $10.0
[ ] [} [ ]

Diner Favorite Sandwiches

SPICY STEAK WRAP $8.0
[ ]

Ingredients Used

ONION

Drinks

DRINKS

BEER

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $9.0

GRILLED CHICKEN $9.0

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served
BURGER
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